Hatcliffe August 4th 2019

INORTH LINCOLNSHIRE CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE CLUB

CLUB TRIAL - 5 LAPS OF 8 SECTIONS

Position  Competitor
HARD ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
G RIDLEY
C THOMPSON
G GADSBY
R WALKER
M MISON
50/50 ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
ROGER SANDERSON
D BROUGHTON
ROBIN SANDERSON
I BRUNTLETT
S BROUGHTON

CLUBMAN ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)

M RAYNER
G HANSON
A TOWRISS

WHITE ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
| GORTON
P STATHERS
N SUDGEN

HARD ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
S WITTING
J FOX
R STEPHENSON
L STAPLES
T COOK

50/50 ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
J BREEN
S HUMPHREY

CLUBMAN ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)

P BENTLEY
A LUGSDEN
RONNIE BOOTH

M/C No
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66
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36

85
84
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Motorcycle

FANTIC
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BSA
HONDA
MATCHLESS

OSSA
FANTIC
BULTACO
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FANTIC
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HONDA
SUZUK

SUZUK
YAMAHA
FANTIC
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MONTESA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
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Year
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2009
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2015
2016

2018
2011
2008
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156
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TOTAL

42
62

24
42
43
57
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most cleans



J LUGSDEN 40
J WHITE 34
T FOX 37
J BELL 38
R BOOTH 33
WHITE ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
G CREASEY 83
JOSHUA WITTING 87
S WHITE 90
C CREASEY 82
S CUMMINS 89
S LAMBERT 80
V BREEN 95
M JIMMISON 91
P CORBRIDGE 93
J FOX 92
R STEPHENSON 94
JOSEPH WITTING 86
J CUMMINS 88
W LAMBERT 81
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GAS GAS

SHERCO
MONTESA
OSET
OSET
OSET
OSET
BETA

2011
2019
2018
2018
2009

2017
2017
2015
2015
??
2002
2015
2016
2018
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015

250
300
125
260
290

250
80
125
250
??

250

125
260

300

N =~ O O O

w oo o =~ O O o o o

-

6
10
R

o O =~ 2 O O O o o @

-

15
R

Many thanks to the course plotters : C THOMPSON, | GORTON, M CRAWFORD, L STAPLES

Many thanks to the observers; M HANSON, T HANSON, M CRAWFORD, V FOX, Mrs WHITE and everyone else who picked up a board
NEXT TRIAL; 1st September Nth Ormsby 10.30am

Please remember free rider entry if you provide an observer!

Please note the club has a new website;

www.northlincsclassicmotorcycleclub.wordpress.com
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